Date

Time

Ward

3/12/2020
10:40 AM

WHITE

BLACK
HISPANIC
OTHER

WHITE MALE
BLACK MALE
HISPANIC MALE
OTHER MALE
WHITE FEMALE
BLACK FEMALE
HISPANIC FEMALE
OTHER FEMALE
SEX UNSPECIFIED
AGE 18-25

AGE 26-30

AGE 31-35

AGE 36-40

AGE 41-45

AGE 46-50

AGE 51-55

AGE 56-60

AGE 61-65

AGE 66-UP
**TOTAL**

GERTRUDE WALKER

Supervisor of Elections

February City Ward Demographic Analysis Report for City of Port

Total

84,131
21,383
18,793
8,759
39,505
9.395
8,558
3,576
44,104
11,776
9.999
4,231
1,919
13,310
9.078
9,299
9.379
9,355
10,473
11,244
12,540
12,407
35,974
133,066

St. Luc
Dems Reps

24252 35,618
16,397 813
8.418 3,724
3,619 1,688
9,685 17,881
6.696 462
3,567 1,872
1.404 744
14,447 17,553
9,548 343
4,762 1,813
1,958 812
618 362
5,039 2,576
3,468 2,034
3,630 2,312
3,655 2.409
3,761 2,438
4,075 3,221
4,235 3.963
4,854 4,641
5,190 4,482
14,778 13,766
52,686 41,843

Page

NPA

23,243
4,029
6,494
3,369

11,427
2,149
3,044
1,387

11,602
1,831
3,344
1,432

918
5,450
3.448
3,224
3,189
3,037
3,078
2,947
2,926
2,641
7.191

37,135

Other

1,018
144
157
&3
512
88
75
41
502
54
80
29
21
245
128
133
126
119
99
99
119
94
239

1,402
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St.Lucie County, FL



